
Student Leadership - Term 1 and 2 2022

Atawhai Leaders Special Character Sports Captains Librarians

McAuley
Markus Francisco HG1
Athena Sebastian HG2
Dylan Norman HG5
Alphonsus
Chad Taylor HG3
Charlie Gerdin HG5
Patuone
Maddy Allen HG2
James Boyle HG4
Audrina Morales HG5
Pompallier
Violet O’Neill HG2
Matilda Waugh HG5

Francis Javier
Christopher Kim
Armand Dimas
Violet O’Neill
Joss Robinson
Sofia Santiago
Victoria Burns
Gabrielle D’Lima
Bianca Tanttengco
Charlotte Baker
Sebastian Chong

Xavier Johnson
Adam Khan
James Andrew
Gaevry Buenavista
Jack Al Rehani
Matthew McMenamin
Samuel Wills
Conor Kelly
Charlotte Berry
Aurora Edhouse
Josh Cocks
Josh Blackbourn

Francis Javier
Charles Tu’akalau
Arianna Quintos
Janine Liwanag
Amelia Furtado
Theo O’Brien
Sophie Bell-Booth
Caitlyn Theron
Blake Buchanan
Merlin Thomas
Jizzal Haddad
Aria Kolo
Robbie Hay
Victoria Burns
Oceane Stanfield
Lucia Bullock-Gonzalez
Miguel Gonzales
Gustavo De Lima Mouta Gonzalez

IT Art Leaders Eco Reporter

Yuan Agustin
Markus Francisco HG1
Athena Sebastian
Sean Turnbull
Sofia Santiago
Robbie Hay
Sam Nelson HG4
Jachin Tagimacruz
Miguel Gonzales
Charlie Gerdin

Arianna  Quintos
Eva Chen
Armand Dimas
Mishal Maiquez
Rachel Zhang
Blake Buchanan
Deanna Mathew
Alexandria Campbell
Sam Nelson
Evie Geldenhuys
Lucia Bullock-Gonzalez

Christopher Kim
Adam Khan
Harry Palman
Ashton Thornley
Lucy Hadlow
Charlotte Baker

Janine Liwanag
Yuan Agustin
Maddy Allen
Kaylia McCoid
Grace Wessels
Aurora Edhouse
Gabrielle D’Lima
Audrina Morales
Matilda Waugh


